Inspection Académique
DIPER

ERAGNY ASH
ECOUEN
FRANCONVILLE
GARGES
GONESSE
ERAGNY ASH
GARGES ASH
SOISY ASH
ARGENTEUIL SUD
SARCELLES SUD
VIARMES
BEZONS
BEZONS
ERMONT
ERMONT
GARGES ASH
HERBLAY
TAVERNY
GARGES ASH
GARGES ASH
GARGES ASH
SOISY ASH
SOISY ASH
GONESSE
ARGENTEUIL SUD
LOUVRES
SARCELLES
ARGENTEUIL NORD
ARGENTEUIL SUD
BEZONS
ARGENTEUIL NORD
ARGENTEUIL SUD
SAINT BRICE
ERAGNY ASH

POSTES VACANTS AU 1/9/2008

ERMONT IME CLOS FLEUR
ECOUEN ELEM FOCH
FRANCONVILLE ELEM BUISSON 1
GARGES ELEM ST EXUPERY
GONESSE ELEM BLOCH

GONESSE HOPITAL

MONTLIGNON LA MAYOTTE
SARCELLES IME WALLON
ARGENTEUIL MAT ORGEMONT
SARCELLES MAT PASTEUR
BOUFFEMONT ELEM VILLAGE
BEZONS ELEM MICHEL 2
CORMEILLES EN PARISIS ELEM ALSACE LORRAINE
EAUBONNE ELEM MONT D'EAUBONNE
ERMONT ELEM MONT D'EAUBONNE
GARGES ELEM FRANCE

MONTIGNY ELEM BERT

TAVERNY ELEM PAGNOL

GARGES SEGPA WALLON
VAUREAL LE CLOS

VILLIERS LE BEL SEGPA BLUM
ARGENTEUIL SEGPA MONET
HERBLAY SEGPA VILAR
ARNOUVILLE ELEM JAURES
ARGENTEUIL ELEM JOLIOT CURIE
LOUVRES ELEM MOULIN

SARCELLES MAT DELPECH
ARGENTEUIL ELEM FRANCE
ARGENTEUIL ELEM ROUSSEAU
CORMEILLES EN PARISIS ELEM NOYER DE L'IMAGE
ARGENTEUIL ELEM P VAILLANT COUTURIER 2
ARGENTEUIL MAT ORGEMONT
SAINT BRICE ELEM FONTAINE
MONTLIGNON LA MAYOTTE

ADJ SPE C
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CLISD
CLISD
CLISD
ADJ SPED
ADJ SPED
ADJ SPED
DIR

DIR

DIR
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F

F

F

F

F

G RESEAU
G RESEAU
G RESEAU
ITISPE C
PSY

PSY

PSY

REF

REF

REF
SESAD

0,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
1,00
0,50
1,00
0,50
0,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
1,00
1,00



